Micron Commercial Fibreglass
Filters
Proven Strength and Durability
Manufactured from the highest grade of non
corrosive materials and employing the latest in
fibreglass winding technology, Micron fibreglass
filters are designed and built for many years of

SD1400 with 3” / 80mm ports
Commercial vertical filters
with 4”/100mm, 6”/150mm,
8”/200mm ports
Micron Side Mount Filters (SM)
Model
Valve
Size
EU Valve
Size
A B C W R P E F K V H L X Y Z J S T
SM750 50 63 613 772 976 334 262 191 541 643 113 763 652 90 943 800 870 620 541 337
SM800 50 63 638 821 1006 334 262 191 560 662 127 790 747 90 973 819 900 620 560 357
SM900 50 63 689 923 1086 334 262 191 591 693 113 860 750 90 1053 850 980 620 591 387
SM1050 65 75 796 1077 1308 389 298 193 737 863 120 1000 880 176 1223 1047 1153 1045 737 437
SM1200 80 90 970 1232 1485 537 404 300 952 1062 150 1145 982 176 1400 1296 1330 1045 952 596
SM1400 80 90 1083 1442 1608 510 363 548 998 1108 190 1217 1065 218 1523 1380 1453 1202 998 642
SM1600 100 110 1765 1644 1875 943 474 629 707 369 205 1520 1300 218 1790 707 1720 1202 1139 707
Dimension (mm)

36m3/
hr/m2
40m3/
hr/m2
40m3/
hr/m2
50m3/
hr/m2
50m3/
hr/m2 Media Sand ZeoPlus
mm mm mm mm m2 lpm m3/hr lpm m3/hr lpm m3/hr lpm m3/hr litres Kg Kg
SM750 50 63 400 750 0.44 221 13 265 16 295 18 368 22 195 285 234
SM800 50 63 410 800 0.50 251 15 302 18 335 20 419 25 233 340 279
SM900 50 63 440 900 0.64 318 19 382 23 424 25 530* 32 301 440 362
SM1050 65 75 470 1050 0.87 433 26 520 31 577 35 722 43 432 630 518
SM1200 80 90 580 1200 1.13 566 34 679 41 754 45 943 57 705 1030 847
SM1400 80 90 670 1400 1.54 770 46 924 55 1026 62 1283* 77 1130 1650 1356
SM1600 100 110 670 1600 2.01 1005 60 1206 72 1340 80 1676 101 1483 2165 1779
*Waterco’s recommended flow rates per port size.  50mm/63mm(EU), 510lpm, 30.6m3/hr     80mm/90mm(EU), 1080lpm, 64.8m3/hr
Manu Rack
Texte surligné
Manu Rack

30m3/
hr/m2
36m3/
hr/m2
36m3/
hr/m2
40m3/
hr/m2
40m3/
hr/m2
50m3/
hr/m2
50m3/
hr/m2 Media Sand ZeoPlus
mm mm mm mm m2 lpm m3/hr lpm m3/hr lpm m3/hr lpm m3/hr litres Kg Kg
SMD750 50 63 1000 750 0.44 221 13 265 16 295 18 368 22 459 670 551
SMD900 50 63 1000 900 0.64 318 19 382 23 424 25 530* 32 658 960 789
SMD900 65 75 1000 900 0.64 318 19 382 23 424 25 530* 32 726 1060 871
SMD900 80 90 1000 900 0.64 318 19 382 23 424 25 530 32 699 1020 838
SMD1050 65 75 1000 1050 0.87 433 26 520 31 577 35 722 43 973 1420 1167
SMD1050 80 90 1000 1050 0.87 433 26 520 31 577 35 722 43 966 1410 1159
SMD1200 65 75 1000 1200 1.13 566 34 679 41 754 45 942* 57 1219 1780 1463
SMD1200 80 90 1000 1200 1.13 566 34 679 41 754 45 942 57 1175 1715 1414
SMD1200 100 110 1000 1200 1.13 566 34 679 41 754 45 942 57 1192 1740 1430
SMD1400 80 90 1000 1400 1.54 770 46 924 55 1026 62 1283* 77 1723 2515 2067
SMD1400 100 110 1000 1400 1.54 770 46 924 55 1026 62 1283 77 1637 2390 1964
SMD1600 100 110 1000 1600 2.01 1005 60 1206 72 1340 80 1676 101 2092 3055 2515
SMD1600 150 160 1000 1600 2.01 1005 60 1206 72 1340 80 1676 101 2123 3100 2548
SMD1800 100 110 1000 1800 2.54 1272 76 1527 92 1696 102 2121* 127 2880 4205 3456
SMD1800 150 160 1000 1800 2.54 1272 76 1527 92 1696 102 2121 127 2904 4240 3485
SMD2000 150 160 1000 2000 3.14 1571 94 1885 113 2094 126 2618 157 3490 5095 4188
*Waterco’s recommended flow rates per port size.  50mm/63mm(EU), 510lpm, 30.6m3/hr     65mm/75mm(EU), 760lpm, 45.6m3/hr
80mm/90mm(EU), 1080lpm, 64.8m3/hr     100mm/110mm(EU), 1800lpm, 108m3/hr     150mm/160mm(EU), 3420lpm, 205.2m3/hr
8
Manu Rack